
2025 Meeting Schedule

Planning and Zoning Commission

The Planning and Zoning Commission meets on the fourth Thursday of every month at 
1:30 p.m. or 6:00 p.m. A special meetings may be called at any time by the Chair of the

Commission or by the Community Development Director subject to the notification
requirements.

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Thursday, July 24, 2025

Thursday, August 28, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025– Thanksgiving – No Meeting

Thursday, December 25, 2025 – Christmas – No Meeting




